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Nume

Olarescu Alexandru

Strechii Diana

Pleșca Patricia

Morari Anatoli

Chebac Alla

Roșca Arina

Apreotesei Mariana

Ojog Olga

Palade Rodica

Vicol-Felișcan Tatiana

Chebac Dumitru

Repeșciuc Corina

Potereanu Denis

Hedea Daniela

Chirnicinîi Viorica

Cechir Ilona

Popescul Veaceslav

Nedvetskyi Danylo

Macovețchi Mihail

Covdii Rostislav

Stețco Veronica

Olari Svetlana

Vrancean Irina

Voloșina Larisa

Gangan Mihail

Abo Bakar Mohamad

Ciubotaru Dorian

Pisarenco Ana

Ceban Adriana

Leva Olga

Vacarciuc Olga

Jioară Svetlana

Palii Oleg

Pozitie

Protection desk staff

Protection desk staff

Protection desk staff

Protection desk staff

Protection desk staff

Protection desk staff

Legal Counsellor

Legal Counsellor

Legal counsellor

Legal counsellor

Legal Counsellor

Legal counsellor

Legal counsellor UA legislation

Legal counsellor

Legal counsellor

Legal counsellor

Legal counsellor

Legal counsellor UA legislation

Border monitor/counsellor

Border monitor/counsellor

Border monitor/counsellor

Border monitor/counsellor

Child protection focal point

Protection officer RSD

Protection officer statelessness

Driver/clerck/arab community mediator

Legal Counsellor

Communication officer

Admin assistant

Project assistant

Legal counsellor/legislation analysis

Program Director

Executive Director/lawyer

Localitate

Cash Centru Chișinău

Cash Centru Bălți

Cash Centru Dondușeni

Cash Centru Căușeni

Cash Centru Cahul

Cash Centru Comrat

Cash Center Chișinău, back up protection desk

 Pretura Centru Chișinău

Bălți, mobile Rîșcani, Glodeni, Fălești, Sîngerei

Soroca, mobile Drochia and Florești

Cahul, Cantemir, Ceadîr Lunga, Taraclia, Vulcănești

Ștefan Vodă

 Anenii Noi, Ialoveni, Chișinău

 Strășeni, mobile to Călărași, Nisporeni 

Hîncești

Transnistria

Transnistria

UA legislation all over Moldova

Palanca, Border monitors focal point

Otaci bus station

Airport border monitor 

Airport border monitor 

Chișinău

Chișinău

Chișinău

Chișinău

Chișinău

Chișinău

Chișinău

Chișinău

Chișinău

Chișinău

Chișinău

Telefon

68001051

68001055

68001057

69931927

79025352

60320025

69109176

69533457

79033631

68623186

79063043

79464422

76758058

69679775

68684969

79986678

68035684

62060851

62030251

60966760

60640101

60640101

69200562

69076876

69906400

78105719

60989503

68003828

60320024

68281815

60974490

68585444

69137160

Email

dorian.ciubotaru@cda.md

ana.pisarenco@cda.md

asistent@cda.md

olga.leva@cda.md

olga.vacarciuc@cda.md

svetlana.jioara@cda.md

oleg.palii@cda.md

alexandru.olarescu@cda.md

diana.strechii@cda.md

patricia.plesca@cda.md

anatolie.morari@cda.md

alla.chebac@cda.md

arina.rosca@cda.md

mariana.apreotesei@cda.md

olga.ojog@cda.md

rodica.palade@cda.md

tatiana.vicol@cda.md

dumitru.chebac@cda.md 

corina.repesciuc@cda.md

denis.potereanu@cda.md

daniela.hedea@cda.md

viorica.chirnicinii@cda.md

veaceslav.popescul@cda.md 

danylo.nedvetskyi@cda.md

mihail.macovetchi@cda.md

rostislav.covdii@cda.md

veronica.stetco@cda.md

svetlana.olari@cda.md

irina.vrancean@cda.md

larisa.volosin@cda.md

mihail.gangan@cda.md


